HITANO ENTERPRISE CORP.
7F-7, No. 3 Wu Chuan 1st Road, New  Industrial Park, New Taipei City, TAIWAN R.O.C.
Tel.：886-2-2299 1331 (Rep.)       Fax：886-2-22982466 2298-2969
HITANO ENTERPRISE CORP.
SPECIFICATION FOR CAPACITOR ARRAY
Series. : C Series ultra small size
Description : Size 0201 , COG(NPO) , X7R, X5R
                     16Vdc ~ 50Vdc

0201 MLCC is performed by high precision technology achieve high capacitance in unit size and ensure the stability and
reliability of products.
4. HOW TO ORDER
C 0201 N 100 J 500 N V
Series
C= series
Size
0201
Dielectric
N=NP0
  (C0G)
B=X7R
X=X5R
Capacitance
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
eg.:
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
100=10x100
   =10pF
Tolerance
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=+80-20%
Rated voltage
Two significant digits
followed by no. of
zeros. And R is in
place of decimal
point.
160=16 VDC
250=25 VDC
500=50 VDC
Termination
N=Nickel barrier
with 100﹪Tin
Packaging
V=7” reeled
5. EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
2. FEATURES
High capacitance in unit size.
High precision dimensional tolerances.
Suitable used in high-accuracy automatic
mounting machine.
3. APPLICATIONS
Miniature microwave module.
Portable equipments (ex. Mobile phone, PDA).
   High frequency circuits.
Size
Inch (mm)
L (mm) W (mm) T (mm)/Symbol MB (mm)
0201 0.60±0.03 0.30±0.03 0.30±0.03 T 0.15±0.05
T
W
L
MB MB
Fig. 1 The outline of Capacitor
HITANO ENTERPRISE CORP.
6. GENERAL ELECTRICAL DATA
Dielectric NPO X7R X5R
Size 0201